FRIDAY, 12.01.2024.

Printing time:10:19

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30| 8511 [INDSC |GOA INT.KASHI 1.38|4.50|7.50|1.92|13.0|2.60|33.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.75|1.50|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.20
10:45112144 AUS1 |WELLING.W CC MAR.W 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15 | 2.00
10:45| 3681 |BANPL |SHEIKH J. ABAHANI 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 5.40 | 4.70]2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
10:45| 3682 |BANPL RAHMATG. ABAHA.CH. 2.20|3.35|3.05]|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
10:45| 3683 |BANPL|BROTHE.U. MOHAMM.D. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|12.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]9.50 | 10.0| 2.95| 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
11:15/4672 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY W. 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.45|4.80]6.00|8.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.25
11:30/8622 |CFR  |STANDARD LUZERN 1.87|3.80|3.30]2.80|5.00|4.70|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.35|2.05|1.60 |4.30|1.87 | 7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.60 | 2.25
12:00/8613 |CFR |PODBREZ. TATRAN L. 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.72 | 1.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72| 1.35 | 3.00
12:00/8614 |CFR  |NIEPOLOM. T.NIEC. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
12:30/ 8604 |[CFR  |NYIREGYH. KOSICE FC 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70|3.60]7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.82
12:35111896/ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. IRONI M. 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.801.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20]2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
12:40(12298 ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM U.AL FAHM 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25 | 2.80
12:45111889/ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. HAP.RAAN. 20.0]9.50|1.0833.0]1.32]65.0|1.72]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]27.0 | 23.0| 4.30 | 23.0|1.25|2.20]2.70 | 2.85]9.00 | 1.15
12:45111897/ISR 3 |DIMONA SHIM.T.A. 1.53|3.90|5.80|2.25|9.00|3.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
12:45111898I1SR 3 |SHIM.KK. HAPOEL M. 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
12:45(11899 ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MAC.YAV. 6.00 | 3.60|1.57110.0|2.40]20.0|4.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.85|14.0|1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
13:00(11888ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.K.K. 1.90]3.50(3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 2.40
13:00[11900/ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAP.BIKAT 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
13:00[11963 CAMB |TIFF.ARMY NAGA WOR. 2.75]3.50|2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.77
13:00| 3684 |BANPL |BAS.KINGS FORTIS 1.15(7.00|15.0]1.43|25.0|1.95|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20|1.25|2.35| 3.50 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
13:00/8605|CFR  |BIELEFELD RODINGH. 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.55 | 2.30
13:00/ 8606 CFR |RUDES ROGASKA 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
13:00/ 8607 |[CFR  |ST.GALLEN ST.GILLO. 4.30|4.20(1.60]6.00|2.30|11.0|3.60]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.50|1.52|3.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 2.65| 1.45
13:00/8615|CFR  |VIBORG SONDERJY. 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.72 | 2.10
13:00/8616 |CFR  |HAJDUK FEHERVAR 1.80]4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
13:30/8617 |CFR  |PRUSZKOW WISLA PU. 1.87|3.70|3.35]2.85|5.30|5.20|9.50 ] 1.85|1.75 | 2.85|2.55|2.80 | 2.25|1.75 | 4.90| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.82 | 2.75
14:0011903 ENGD |COLCH.M21 SWANS.M21 7.00/5.20(1.32|10.0|1.70 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.45|1.52
14:0011904ETH 1 |W.KETEMA F.KENEMA 5.30|3.40|1.67|9.00|2.65]|18.0|4.80|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]9.50 | 8.00|3.05|12.0]|1.82 |5.70]|2.20 | 2.85 | 5.40 | 2.00
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |LAMPANG CHIANGMAI 2.75|3.15]2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
14:30/8639 |CFR  |NIEPOLOM. C.POLAN. 1.4214.50(5.90/1.90|8.00|2.75|18.0|2.701.35|1.921.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
15:0011901|/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAP.B.Z. 2.05]3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50| 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.70
15:00[11905 ENGD |BOURN.M21 CARD.M21 1.58|4.40|4.20]2.20 | 5.70 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00(12066 ZAM 1 [POWER D. KONKOLA 1.52|3.50|7.25]12.35|14.0|3.90 | 30.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.05 2.35
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |LTIBERI. HAP.AKKO 1.58|3.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
15:00/2922 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. BNEI YEH. 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
15:00/2923 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.NAZ. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
15:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.RISH. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00]2.35]|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.85|2.40|3.20 | 2.05
15:00(2925|ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. SEKTZIA 1.5713.70|5.80]2.30|9.003.60|17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.65 | 12.0|1.75|2.15]1.57 | 4.10
15:00/ 8608 |CFR |PADERB.II SV MEPPEN 3.30]4.00|1.82]4.90|2.60]8.50|4.60]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.80 | 3.50|1.82|6.50]|1.55|3.99]|1.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.47
15:00/8609 [CFR  |LUZERN LINCO.RI 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.65|13.0|2.20 | 38.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.60 | 1.32| 1.35|2.80| 3.05| 18.0 | 1.97 | 2.15| 1.27 | 4.60
15:00/8623 |[CFR |LUGANO SCHAFFAU. 1.33(4.90|7.00|1.75|10.5|2.40|32.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.80| 1.25| 3.35
15:30/8618 |CFR  |WEHEN ST.TRUID. 2.45|3.702.40]3.703.60]7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.82
16:00[11518 INDSC |ODISHA BENGALURU 1.75]3.60(4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.25|1.97]|1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.75
16:00(11890/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA B.MENAIEL 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
16:00[11891|ALG2E |[EL HARR. GHOZLANE 2.05]3.25|3.503.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00]| 2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
16:0011906 ALG2 |G.ABADLA MOSTAG.WA 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70 | 3.50 | 10.0 | 6.75| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.45
16:00(11907/ALG2 |JSM TIAR. ARBA 1.58|3.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72|5.10| 3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.87 | 5.90
16:00(11908 ALG2 |TEMOUCH. MECHRIA 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00111909ALG2 |BK OLYMP. ASM ORAN 2.45]2.95|3.00[4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:00111911|/ALG2 |MOSTAGAN. KOUBA 1.65|3.40(5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 | 2.25]1.82 |5.80| 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
16:00[11912/ALG2 |HUSSEIN BOUFARIK 1.77 13.35|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.30 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.15|2.80]2.05 | 4.60
16:0011913/ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |OL.AKBOU 6.00 | 3.90|1.52]9.50|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.50
16:0011914ALG2 |KOLEA MASCARA 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40 |2.30|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
16:0011915ALG2E |KHROUB BATNA 2.20/3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
16:00| 8501 |[BWA1 |POLICE XI SECURITY 3.30|3.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.97 | 2.65
16:00(8502 |/ALG2 |EL KHEMIS OUED SLY 1.7813.30|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.60| 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50 |2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]|2.10|4.70
16:00| 8503 |ALG2E |OUARGLA ANNABA 1.43|3.80|8.50]2.20|17.0|3.45|33.011.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.00 | 1.92]1.72 |4.60]3.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.85 | 9.00
16:00| 8504 |BRSPK|TANAB.M20 AT.PR M20 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25|17.0 | 3.45|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.75 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.70 ]| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
16:00|8512 |ALG2E |AIN MLILA CHELGHOUM 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
16:00/ 8610 [CFR |AUST.W.II STRIPFING 3.20|4.00 | 1.85]4.90|2.65|8.50 | 4.70|2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85|3.50 | 3.45| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.55 | 3.99 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.95 | 1.42
16:15/3864 |ALG 1 |PARADOU MAGRA 1.47|3.80|7.25|2.20|14.0|3.50|28.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30|3.30| 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
17:0011910ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA WOL.DICHA 1.80(3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60 | 16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45|1.92 |6.003.05| 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
18:00(11892/ALB DIN.TIR. TIRANA 4.50]3.50|1.75]7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 ]| 3.30 | 1.70
18:0012065RWA 1|RAYON SP. GASOGI 1.5713.50|6.25]|2.45|11.0 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.30|2.85
18:00/6301 |ASI K |QATAR LEBANON 1.38]4.50|9.50]2.05|18.0|3.10 | 40.0]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|2.45|1.73|1.65|4.20| 3.60 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.90 | 1.65 | 8.00
18:00| 8687 |GAM 1 |BST GAL. BANJ.UTD. 2.20]2.70|3.70|3.60 | 5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20| 2.15| 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
18:00| 8688 |GAM 1 |MARIMOO BOMBADA 1.90|2.90|4.40]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.00 |6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
18:00(8689 |GAM 1 |TMT STEV.BIKO 3.70|2.85|2.15]5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
18:30/8611|CFR  |ST.POLTEN TRAISKIR. 1.50|4.40(5.00]2.10|7.0013.20|15.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.80|1.60]1.47 |3.25|2.20 | 10.5]|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
19:00111902 BWA1 |GABORONE HOL.GHOST 1.20/6.00|12.0]1.62|22.0 2.19|1.60 | 2.50 2.45|2.70
19:00(5263 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. AEK LARN. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}gﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00/ 5268 |[CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. APOEL N. 8.50/4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0|11.0|3.10|19.0|1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25|5.50 | 1.40
19:00| 5325 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. GOZTEPE 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.30|3.35]|9.50|6.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.004.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 |5.70|1.70 | 2.10|2.75 | 1.97
19:00/ 8690 |ISLRK |REYKJAVIK FRAM 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50|5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
19:15| 8521 |BRSPK|D.BRA.M20 A.MIN M20 1.883.45(3.90/2.95|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.80 |2.25]1.72 |4.902.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.80 | 2.95
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES OLIVEIR. 2.00]3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90]2.30 |9.00 ] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
20:00| 6623 |INTFR |[SWEDEN ESTONIA 1.4814.20(7.25]|2.25]|13.0|3.50|33.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.55|1.85]|1.65|4.10|3.20 | 15.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.67 | 5.90
20:00| 8513 | BRSPK/FORT.M20 INTER.M20 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 |5.90]|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05]|3.20 | 1.67
20:00| 8514 |BRSPK/CHAP.M20 TIRAD.M20 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
20:00| 8522 |BRSPK|CAPIT.M20 CAP.M20 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.00|7.25]|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  [CHOLET 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25/9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
20:30{ 5132 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. EPINAL 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. NANCY 2.25|3.05[3.25|3.70|5.60]|7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10| 7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
20:30| 5134 |[FRA 3 |GOAL VERSAILL. 2.45|3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |LE MANS NIORT 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60|2.40 | 3.15
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |RED STAR ORLEANS 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 |1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |ROUEN MARIGNANE 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.15]|14.013.40|32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.45|1.80]|1.62|4.10|3.35|22.0|2.20|2.65]1.62 | 6.25
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES DIJON 2.25/3.10]3.20]13.705.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:00{11985/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 TOTT.M21 5.90/4.70(1.40|7.75|1.85 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
21:00{11996/EN123 |CHELS.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
21:00{11997|EN123 |[FULAM M21 DERBY M21 1.33]5.20|6.50]1.70 | 8.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.35|1.42
21:00{11998/EN123 [NORW.M21 WOLV.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{12299 EN123 |ARSEN.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.58|4.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00{12300[EN123 |NOT.F.M21 SUND.M21 2.30/3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
21:00/1601 [NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. HERACLES 2.00|3.50(3.703.15|5.50]5.80|11.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 3.05 | 2.45|1.80 | 5.40|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.90 | 2.85
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR MvV 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.82 |1.62]1.47 | 3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.37 | 3.05
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |0Ss WILLEM Il 7.0014.20|1.43112.0|2.05|28.0|2.95]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]9.50 | 9.00|2.75|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.47
21:00/1623 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR AZ ALK.Il 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
21:00| 1625 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG DE GRAFS. 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
21:00/1626 |INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |[HELMOND 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.10|5.30]5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65|1.65|2.30
21:00|1821 |BEL 2 |BEERSC.W. ANDER.II 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00/3.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:00|/ 1822 |BEL 2 |LIEGE PATRO EL 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 |7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
21:00| 8515 |BRSPK COIMB.M20 FIG.M20 1.45]4.20|6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
21:30{1021|ITA2 |CATANZARO LEKO 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75|5.60|14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.15|2.35]|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.95| 3.80
21:30{11893 BEL1W| /GENK W ANDERL.W 3.70/3.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.65|1.97
21:30{12062 BEL1W|GENT W WHITE S.W 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
21:30[12301WELC |CAERAU E. CWMBR.C. 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05|8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35|1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
21:30{12302WELC |BUCKLEY RUTHIN 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75]|8.50|4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
21:30[12303|WELC |ABERGAV. GOYTRE U. 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20|2.60]9.50|4.302.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30{3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45 | 1.72|2.35 | 1.52
21:30{12304 WELC |CAMBR.&C CARMARTH. 2.80|3.702.15]4.50|3.40]8.00|5.902.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50]|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
21:30{3010 |DEU 1 |BAYERN HOFFENHE. 1.20|8.00 (14.0|1.45|22.0|2.00|70.0|4.50|1.20|1.53|1.7011.30|1.23|1.22|1.97|2.80|15.0|1.67 |1.77|1.12|4.10
21:30| 4083 [ESP 2 |EIBAR SANTANDER 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.85|6.75|5.50| 13.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.90|2.30]1.80 |5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]1.80 | 3.45
21:30| 8505 |WELC |DENBIGH LLANDUDNO 1.48|4.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
21:30| 8506 \WELC |BRITON F. PONTARD. 1.30(5.30|7.25]1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
21:30| 8516 |BRSPK|FLUM.M20 ITUAN.M20 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
21:30| 8517 |WELC |GRESFORD HOLYWELL 8.50|5.701.25]113.0|1.65]38.0|2.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.35|2.80|1.97 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.27
21:30| 8523 \WELC |AFAN LIDO BAGLAN D. 1.48|4.40|5.20]2.05|7.25]|3.05|16.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |TARANTO PICERNO 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:45/1183 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO FOGGIA 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
21:45/2015 |[ENG 1 |BURNLEY LUTON 2.00|3.50|4.10|3.20|6.50]6.00 | 14.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 |2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.60 | 11.0]1.85|2.40|2.10 | 3.60
21:45|2372 |SCO 2 |INVERNESS DUND.UTD. 6.00|3.80|1.53]110.0|2.30]|18.0|3.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75]|2.75|14.0|1.62|3.99|1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
21:45| 2654 INIR 1 |CRUSADERS LARNE 3.5013.10(2.10]5.903.45]|11.0|6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50|2.05|6.50|2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
22:00{11270 ENG 2 |HULL NORWICH 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.80| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
22:00/1791 |[KO2KL|CARMELITA ADR JICA. 2.95|3.50|2.20]14.80|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50|3.30|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.10|1.45 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.72
22:00| 4001 [ESP 1 |SEVILLA ALAVES 2.00|3.35/4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50 | 14.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00 |2.75|2.00|6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.15 | 2.85|2.40 | 4.20
22:00| 5029 [FRA 1 |MARSEILLE STRASBOU. 1.65|3.80(6.25]2.55|10.5|4.70|23.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|2.75|2.10]1.80 |5.00|3.10 | 13.0]1.95|2.50] 1.80 | 5.50
22:15/4129 |PRT 1 |PORTIMON. FARENSE 2.7013.35(2.60|4.40|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.35
22:15| 8518 |BRSPK|/COR.M20 GUAR.M20 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.65|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25]| 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
00:00| 8519 |BRSPK FERR.M20 GAMA M20 1.45]4.20|6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
00:30| 8520 | BRSPK BOTAF.M20 NOVOR.M20 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
00:55[12109 MEX1 |PUEBLAW LEON W 5.00/3.80|1.62|7.25|2.40 2.41|1.50|2.25 1.55|1.85
01:30| 8507 |BRSPK|XVJAU M20 CRB M20 1.52(3.90|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.30|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.00 | 1.67|1.55|3.60|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.45| 3.70
02:00| 8595 |CFR |CERROL. GIMNAS.LP 2.10]3.60|2.95|3.40|4.90]6.50|9.50|1.52|2.20|4.10 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]2.20 |9.00 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.05
02:30| 8508 BRSPK CATAN.M20 PON.P.M20 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
02:30| 8509  BRSPK|C.CE M20 S.PAULM20 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.006.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.47
03:0012115MEX1 |ATLAS W TOLUCA W 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90 | 4.40 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.58 | 1.90
03:00{1705 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |[TOLUCA 2.90|3.35|/2.45]14.70|3.90]9.50|7.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.60 |3.70]2.05|7.50]|1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
04:00/1785 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SPOR.S.J. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0]1.95|2.15]1.37|5.10
05:00/1706 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN SAN LUIS 2.60|3.35|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.00 | 3.30| 1.95|6.50|1.95 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.30
08:00(11519)AUS1 |CANBERA W ADELAID.W 1.95|3.80(3.05/2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
08:15|4673 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELBOU.V. 2.55|3.30|2.60|4.10|4.20]7.50|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.82 |5.90|1.52|1.75]2.00 | 2.05
10:45111517/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W JETS W 1.85]3.80(3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25]|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.62 | 2.35
10:45/8510 |CAMB |ANGKOR T. VISAKHA 8.00|5.30|1.30]12.0|1.70]37.0|2.30|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|9.50 | 8.50]2.35|13.0|1.32|2.25|1.55 | 1.65|3.20 | 1.18
10:45/ 8624 |CAMB |KIRIVONG SVAY RIE. 7.75|5.00|1.33]|13.0|1.78]37.0|2.40|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.009.00|2.55|15.0|1.40|2.60|1.60|1.82|3.50 | 1.25
11:00(4674 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE SYDNEY 3.60|3.60|1.90|5.30|2.90]9.00|4.90|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.20 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42| 1.62|2.25 | 1.55




